



HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

2024:TSHC:53625

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.501 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.08.2024	<u>SN, J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner when the case is called. List on 23.09.2024. SN,J <i>Skj/Dsu</i>	